

EX NO.17/22
DAULAT SINGH BISHT
Vs.
LAXMI RAWAT

13.01.2022

At 11:55 a.m.

Fresh suit filed by Electronic Mode.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Manoj Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

File be filed in physical format.

Put up on 27.05.2022 for further consideration.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.01.2022