

EX NO.17/22
DAULAT SINGH BISHT
Vs.
LAXMI RAWAT

27.05.2022

At 11:15 a.m.

Present : None for DH.

Perusal of the file shows that the present proceedings had been stayed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide order dated 01.02.2022.

Since none has appeared for the DH, let the matter be listed for consideration on **07.10.2022**.

In the meanwhile, file be filed in the physical format.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.05.2022