

EX 17/22
DAULAT SINGH BISHT
Vs.
LAXMI RAWAT

10.02.2023

Present : Mr. Manoj Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

It is submitted by Id. Counsel for the DH that the present matter is pending before the Hon'ble High Court.

Accordingly, put up for further proceedings on **28.04.2023.**

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.02.2023