

EX 17/22

DAULAT SINGH BISHT Vs. LAXMI RAWAT

25.08.2023

Present: Ms. Neha Sharma, Id. Proxy counsel for DH.

Matter is stated to be pending before the Hon'ble High Court and the next date before the Hon'ble High Court is 22.02.2024. Be awaited for the outcome of Hon'ble High Court.

At request, put up for further proceedings on **04.03.2024.**

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/25.08.2023