

EX 17/22  
DAULAT SINGH BISHT  
Vs.  
LAXMI RAWAT

13.03.2026

Present : DH in person.

It is submitted by DH that in RFA no. 35/2022 Hon'ble Delhi High Court has already heard the final arguments and judgment is reserved in the said RFA.

At request, put up for further proceedings on  
**08.05.2026.**

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.03.2026